1. Volkacher Firmenlauf 2021

Firmenlauf - 16.09.2021 - Volkach
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Drykorn 1

Grund-und Mittelschule Volkach 1

Stadt Kitzingen 1

Raiffeisenbank Biitthard-Gaukénigshofen eG 1
Stadt Kitzingen 2

HELIOS Kilinik Volkach 1

Jacklein Architekten 1

Zapf & Horlin 1

Grund-und Mittelschule Volkach 2

Ultima Power GmbH 1

Raiffeisenbank Bitthard-Gaukdnigshofen eG 1
Stadt Kitzingen 1

UZ Mainfranken 1

eology GmbH 1

Drykorn 1

Hochrein GmbH 1

Biicherblume 1

Firma 1

EIKONA 1

Krauterhaus Wild GmbH & Co. KG 1

Stadt Kitzingen 2

Drykorn 2

eology GmbH 2

HELIOS Klinik Volkach 1

Uz Mainfranken 2

Freie Wahler Gemeinschaft Volkach 1

VGem Iphofen 1

Raiffeisenbank Bitthard-Gaukdnigshofen eG 2
Skate'nRock e.V. 1

Grund-und Mittelschule Volkach 1

Hochrein GmbH 2

AOK Bayern - Die Gesundheitskasse 1
Drykorn 1

Uz Mainfranken 1

Raiffeisenbank Bitthard-Gaukdnigshofen eG 1
Stadt Kitzingen 1

eology GmbH 1

Jécklein Architekten 1
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Hochrein Bianca
Huppmann Sabine
Weinkirn Corinna
Worle Stefanie
Will Kathrin

Lorey Theresa
Kummer Alexandra
Furstenhofer Jutta
Zang Birgit

Geb Sebastian
Fleischmann Maximilian
Wirth Jonas
Schraut Christian
Kleespies Marco
Kubler Daniel
Amend Benedikt
Meister Tobias
Puhringer Dr. Dirk
Pietrasina Jarek
Bindia Jerome
Graumann Oliver
Kim Paul

Bozkurt Aykan
Miiller Jonathan
Worle Tobias

Hirt Dr. Joachim
Straub Reiner
Moll Moritz
Htinnerkopf Oliver
Haaf-Schon Tino
Reinhart Janis
Kiibler Daniel
Schraut Christian
Fleischmann Maximilian
Wirth Jonas
Kleespies Marco

Sterk Sebastian

00:36:29
00:37:29
00:40:30
00:41:25
00:44:55
00:40:46
00:34:55
00:43:45
00:53:25
00:27:11
00:26:43
00:32:03
00:32:21
00:30:55
00:31:45
00:31:03
00:33:10
00:36:09
00:28:42
00:32:25
00:36:54
00:36:38
00:37:36
00:39:05
00:36:31
00:35:56
00:34:26
00:35:49
00:38:35
00:37:18
00:39:41
00:43:11
00:31:45
00:32:21
00:26:43
00:32:03
00:30:55

00:33:01

Kellner Annette
Helbig Gerti
Kirchner Bianca
Englert Nadine
Dietenberger Elisa
Wieland Hanna
Spanheimer Ariane
Human Birgit
Flammer Katharina
Seitz Martin
Kinzinger Norbert
Fuchs Manuel
Scheder Robert
Martynow Wladimir
Richard Dennis
Timoschenko Sergej
Servatius Mario
Scheller Johannes
Freibott Alexander
Rausch Erik
Guntner Stefan
Gotz Fred

Tran Anh Michael
Ziegler Dirk
Kriegbaum Rainer
Cengiz Zarbo
Mahr Matthias
Bullinger Simon
Braun Nico
Grétsch Rudi
Stenzinger Fabian
Matthias Rehm
Richard Dennis
Scheder Robert
Kinzinger Norbert
Fuchs Manuel
Martynow Wladimir

Kummer Alexandra
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00:38:09 Albus Larissa 00:40:01 ReuR Valentina 00:45:59 02:40:38
00:39:49 Christenn Silvia 00:41:49 Boll Astrid 00:44:23 02:43:30
00:43:07 Klein Carmen 00:43:50 Moser Christiane 00:44:07 02:51:34
00:43:58 Breunig Katharina 00:44:01 Flury Laura 00:44:03 02:53:27
00:45:01 Biebl Claudia 00:49:05 Schméger Susanne 00:51:02 03:10:03
00:47:13 Wieland Andrea 00:50:25 Hartmann Lisa 00:55:22 03:13:46
00:42:15 Menz Martina 00:55:20 Tan Yvonne 01:02:15 03:14:45
00:44:37 Ament Sonja 00:48:06 Albert Susanne 01:07:00 03:23:28
00:58:15 Dilling Waltraud 01:06:13 Heimerl Andrea 01:06:24 04:04:17
00:28:53 Dorr Stefan 00:33:27 Kréamer Simon 00:34:34 02:04:05
00:33:09 Brerunig Martin 00:34:05 KeRler Philipp 00:35:18 02:09:15
00:32:05 Haupt Tobias 00:33:09 Miinch Stefan 00:33:10 02:10:27
00:32:35 Endres Daniel 00:33:15 Mainka Lukas 00:34:30 02:12:41
00:34:13 Unger Daniel & Deborah 00:35:20 Stephan Christian 00:35:23 02:15:51
00:34:27 Demann Max 00:34:34 Hirsch Tobias 00:36:04 02:16:50
00:36:45 Baumann Marco 00:37:05 Hochrein Maximilian 00:38:25 02:23:18
00:35:46 Beiler Andreas 00:35:48 Reichl Markus 00:41:04 02:25:48
00:36:16 Scheller Franz 00:36:59 Scheller Robert 00:37:01 02:26:25
00:41:36 Rauch Johannes 00:41:45 Seufert Stefan 00:41:56 02:33:59
00:39:08 Graser Sebastian 00:39:20 Kuhn Fabian 00:43:42 02:34:35
00:38:13 Plomitzer Uwe 00:40:19 Fischer Sebastian 00:40:22 02:35:48
00:36:38 Passek Andreas 00:40:53 Ross Sebastian 00:42:03 02:36:12
00:38:55 Scheuering Axel 00:39:25 Eiber Raymond 00:41:29 02:37:25
00:39:08 Dotzel Rainer 00:39:08 Schlereth Stefan 00:41:08 02:38:29
00:36:59 Scheer Sebastian 00:42:20 Kriegbaum Jirgen 00:43:15 02:39:05
00:40:41 Engert Felix 00:40:58 Falk Ulrich 00:43:09 02:40:44
00:38:31 Straub Klaus 00:44:08 Sandreuther Martin 00:44:48 02:41:53
00:42:25 Weid Jonas 00:44:28 Fries André 00:44:31 02:47:13
00:41:05 Walter Andre 00:43:34 Gréafner Konstantin 00:44:35 02:47:49
00:41:23 Aust Maximilian 00:43:39 Reitz Markus 00:53:22 02:55:42
00:43:22 Eberle Matthias 00:46:25 Krug Michael 00:46:34 02:56:02
00:43:20 Gotz Stephan 00:44:31 Harald Nikola 00:59:01 03:10:03
00:34:27 Hochrein Bianca 00:36:29 Kellner Annette 00:38:09 02:20:50
00:32:35 Kowalka Franziska 00:38:22 Stengel Sabrina 00:38:41 02:21:59
00:33:09 Worle Stefanie 00:41:25 Englert Nadine 00:43:58 02:25:15
00:32:05 Weinkirn Corinna 00:40:30 Kirchner Bianca 00:43:07 02:27:45
00:34:13 Neufeld Ellemijn 00:40:06 Unger Desiree 00:43:26 02:28:40
00:34:55 Schrauth Stefan 00:39:26 Spanheimer Ariane 00:42:15 02:29:37
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1. Volkacher Firmenlauf 2021
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7 Firma 1

8 Stadt Kitzingen 2

9 Grund-und Mittelschule Volkach 1
10 Drykorn 2

11 Raiffeisenbank Biitthard-Gaukénigshofen eG 2
12 Stadt Kitzingen 3

13 HELIOS Kilinik Volkach 1

14 Romantik Hotel Zur Schwane 1

15 Johanni Zobel & Auer StBGmbH 1
16 Zapf & Horlin 1

17 Stadt Kitzingen 4

18 Grund-und Mittelschule Volkach 2
19 HELIOS Klinik Volkach 2
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Puhringer Dr. Dirk
Haupt Tobias
Haaf-Schén Tino
Demann Max
Brerunig Martin
Graumann Oliver
Miiller Jonathan
Méllenberg Andreas
Schwarz Thomas
Horlin Johannes
Plomitzer Uwe
Christenn Silvia

Dotzel Rainer

00:36:09
00:33:09
00:37:18
00:34:34
00:34:05
00:36:54
00:39:05
00:37:52
00:34:38
00:34:09
00:40:19
00:41:49

00:39:08

Scheller Johannes
Minch Stefan
Huppmann Sabine
Hirsch Tobias
KeRler Philipp
Guntner Stefan
Ziegler Dirk
Knoppe Katharina
Zobel Christl
Frstenhéfer Jutta
Fischer Sebastian
Aust Maximilian

Schlereth Stefan

00:36:16
00:33:10
00:37:29
00:36:04
00:35:18
00:38:13
00:39:08
00:41:24
00:44:17
00:43:45
00:40:22
00:43:39
00:41:08

Knétt Andrea
Klein Carmen
Helbig Gerti
Albus Larissa
Breunig Katharina
Will Kathrin
Lorey Theresa
Pfaff-Diker Eva
Schwarz Simone
Human Birgit
Biebl Claudia
Boll Astrid

Wieland Andrea

00:40:14
00:43:50
00:39:49
00:40:01
00:44:01
00:44:55
00:40:46
00:42:58
00:46:18
00:44:37
00:49:05
00:44:23

00:50:25

545

Scheuring Renate
Moser Christiane
Grotsch Rudi
ReuR Valentina
Flury Laura
Dietenberger Elisa
Wieland Hanna
Jungkunst Johannes
Johanni Jirgen
Winkler Ben
Schmoger Susanne
Reitz Markus

Hartmann Lisa

_zelmes ssystert

00:40:24
00:44:07
00:41:23
00:45:59
00:44:03
00:45:01
00:47:13
00:49:48
00:52:11
00:54:55
00:51:02
00:53:22

00:55:22

de

02:33:03
02:34:16
02:35:59
02:36:38
02:37:27
02:45:03
02:46:12
02:52:02
02:57:24
02:57:26
03:00:48
03:03:13

03:06:03
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